
 

 

 
Below is the schedule for the 2024 State Employee Benefits Committee (SEBC) meetings. Please 
remember that the Retiree Health Benefits Advisory Subcommittee (RHBAS) of the SEBC will not 
meet again until March 2024.  
 
Thanks for your interest,  
Lisa Diller  
 
SEBC Meetings 2024  
2024 Meeting Schedule 
 
DATE  DAY  TIME 
29-Jan Monday 2:00 PM 
20-Feb Tuesday  2:00 PM 
11-Mar Monday  2:00 PM 
25-Mar Monday  2:00 PM 
22-Apr Monday  2:00 PM 
28-May Tuesday  2:00 PM 
24-Jun Monday  2:00 PM 
22-Jul  Monday  2:00 PM 
26-Aug Monday  2:00 PM 
23-Sep Monday  2:00 PM 
28-Oct Monday  2:00 PM 
25-Nov Monday  2:00 PM 
20-Dec Friday   2:00 PM 
===== 
RISE Delaware: Retirees Investing in Social Equity Delaware 
You received this email because you signed up for our messages.  
 
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1131036457767524 
https://www.facebook.com/RiseDelaware 
https://www.gofundme.com/f/rise-delaware-round-2-legal-and-other-costs 
Our Web site: www.risede.com 
Checks may be made payable to: RISE Delaware 
Address: RISE Delaware, P.O. Box 7262, Newark, DE 19714 
Public Meeting Calendar: State of Delaware 
https://publicmeetings.delaware.gov/#/  

 

https://d2ag3jdu89hmr4.cloudfront.net/link_click/EEyVlMjLPl_wbjba/4659b4443502dc3400b5ef352d84ed97
https://d2ag3jdu89hmr4.cloudfront.net/link_click/EEyVlMjLPl_wbjba/72529a909b4d9907a994a3e280532110
https://www.gofundme.com/f/rise-delaware-round-2-legal-and-other-costs
https://d2ag3jdu89hmr4.cloudfront.net/link_click/EEyVlMjLPl_wbjba/3f1428cf82f137fc8b871a06876afdaa
https://publicmeetings.delaware.gov/#/


 

 

 


